https://menulist.menu
1630 Valwood Pkwy, Carrollton, 75006-8301, United States Of America
+14699921090,+19722413014 - https://grandwok.site/

The Card of Grand Wok from Carrollton includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $6.1.
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grand Wok Menu

Poultry

JALAPENO CHICKEN

Vegetables
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Chopsuey

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOPSUEY

dsian
EGG ROLL

Daily Menu

CHOPSUEY

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0

$7.0

$8.0

Restaurant Calegory
VEGETARIAN

Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE

STEAMED BROCCOLI $7.0

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI $7.0
EGG

HOT SOUR SOUP $1.5
@ HOT AND SOUR SOUP
¢ EGG DROP SOUP $1.5
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

BURGER

SOUP
L!! PIZZA
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:30 -15:30
Tuesday 09:30 -15:30
Wednesday 09:30 -15:30
Thursday 09:30 -15:30
Friday 09:30 -15:30
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